GRAFIK LODOWISKA

20-26 grudnia 2021 r.

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00

20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30

21:45

22:00

22:30

Poniedziatek

MDK Gdynia

Grupa
zorganizowana

Grupa
zorganizowana

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
fiGHD
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
9315
19:30
19:45

20:00

20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30

21:45

22:00

22:30

Wtorek

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

MDK Gdynia

Slizgawka

Grupa
zorganizowana

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
fiGHD
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
715
17:30
17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30
18:45
19:00
9315
19:30
19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30

21:45

22:00

22:30

Sroda

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Grupa
zorganizowana

Slizgawka

Grupa
zorganizowana

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
515
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
75
17:30
17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30
18:45
19:00
iK1
19:30
19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30

21:45

22:00

22:30

Czwartek

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

MDK Gdynia

Slizgawka

Grupa
zorganizowana

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
515
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
75
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15

20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00

22:30

Pigtek

Slizgawka

Slizgawka

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
55
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
75
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
ZAAS
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:30

Sobota

Niedziela
08:00 08:00
08:15 08:15
08:30 08:30
08:45 08:45
09:00 P 09:00
09:15 09:15
09:30 09:30
09:45 09:45
10:00 10:00
10:15 10:15
10:30 10:30
1045 ; 10:45
11:00 11:00
11:15 11:15
11:30 11:30
11:45 11:45
12:00 A 12:00
12:15 12:15
12:30 12:30
12:45 12:45
13:00 13:00
13:15 13:15
13:30 13:30
13:45 A 13:45
14:00 14:00
14:15 14:15
14:30 14:30
14:45 14:45
15:00 15:00
15:15 Slizgawka 15:15
15:30 15:30
15:45 15:45
16:00 16:00
16:15 16:15
16:30 16:30
16:45 16:45
17:00 17:00
17:15 Slizgawka 17:15
17:30 17:30
17:45 17:45
18:00 18:00
18:15 18:15
18:30 18:30
18:45 18:45
19:00 19:00
19:15 Slizgawka 19:15
19:30 19:30
19:45 19:45
20:00 20:00
20:15 20:15
20:30 20:30
20:45 20:45
21:00 21:00
21:15 Grupa 21:15
21:30| zorganizowana | 21:30
21:45 21:45
22:00 22:00
22:30 22:30




